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W) wienerberger

RURA

Indeks SAP

3497100067
3497102378
3497100082
3497100086
3497100123
3497100073
3497100085
3497100091
3497100112
3497100074
3497100078
3497100080
3497100087
3497100114
3497100075
3497100079
3497100081
3497100088
3497100115
3497100160
3497100159
3497100161
3497100162
3497100187
3497100185
3497100183
3497101095
3497101096
3497100186
3497100184
3497100220

Opis SAP

KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
KW PP Rura kanal.
.SZ 75/1000 S20 Comfort
KW PP Rura kanal.
.SZ 110/250 S20 Comfort
KW PP Rura kanal.
.SZ 110/500 S20 Comfort
KW PP Rura kanal.

KW PP Rura kanal

KW PP Rura kanal

KW PP Rura kanal

KW PP Rura kanal

KW PP Rura kanal
KW PP Rura kanal

Bl 32/250 S14 Comfort
Bl 32/315 S14 Comfort
Bl 32/500 S14 Comfort
Bl 32/1000 S14 Comfort
Bl 32/2000 S14 Comfort
Bl 40/250 S14 Comfort
Bl 40/500 S14 Comfort
Bl 40/1000 S14 Comfort
Bl 40/2000 S14 Comfort
BI 50/250 S14 Comfort
BI 50/315 S14 Comfort
BI 50/500 S14 Comfort
BI 50/1000 S14 Comfort
BI 50/2000 S14 Comfort
SZ 50/250 S14 Comfort
SZ 50/315 S14 Comfort
SZ 50/500 S14 Comfort
SZ 50/1000 S14 Comfort
SZ 50/2000 S14 Comfort
SZ 75/250 S20 Comfort
SZ 75/500 S20 Comfort

SZ 75/2000 S20 Comfort

SZ110/315 S20 Comfort

BI 110/315 S20 Comfort

.BI 110/500 S20 Comfort
KW PP Rura kanal.

SZ110/1000 S20 Comfort

.SZ 110/2000 S20 Comfort
.SZ110/3000 S20 Comfort

Srednica

32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm

110 mm

Grubos¢
Scianki
1T mm
1,8 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1,8 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1,8 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1 mm
1,9 mm
1,9 mm
1 mm
1T mm
2,7 mm
2,7 mm
2,7 mm
2,7 mm
2,7 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm

2,7 mm

Dtugos¢

0,25 m
0,315 m
0,5m
Tm
2m
0,25 m
0,5m
Tm
2m
0,25 m
0,315 m
0,5m
Tm
2m
0,25 m
0,315 m
0,5m

Pakowanie

(karton)
30

30

105

50
60

35
30
40

35
30
40

40
25

20
15
12
15
12

Pakowanie
(paleta)

1440
1440
1260
200
200
1200
720
200
200
840
720
480
120
120
840
720
480
120
120
320
200
84
84
160
120
96
120
96
60
60
60

SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT
SZT

Pipelife Polska S.A.
ul. Torfowa 4 - 84-110 Krokowa, Kartoszyno
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